5  197.00 5KIDS A&M 66197 61099090 6.250PCS  923.44 184.69

5
 6  185.00 5KIDS A&M 56185 61099090 6.250PCS  867.19 173.44

6
 7  277.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 35277 61072990 6.250PCS  1558.13 259.69

6
 8  289.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 45289 61072990 6.250PCS  1625.63 270.94

9648.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

229.70

229.70

42.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.